Rockhampton: 05 June 2020

Maiden 407m

NAME

Loose Change

Fish And Cripps

Volvo Soccer Mum

Maze Angel

Belly

Durama Flash
Mystery Train
Black Magic Ryno

He Flash
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16:09 05 June 2020
NAME

Kooringa Kendal
Magenta Glow
Rivergum Sal
Rise to Fame
Aerobic Sprite
Frankie Carlo
Shorts Small
What Say You

Senorita Fiesta
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NAME

Paua Of Bondi
Socialiser
Loves Me Not
Play Win

Elle Koda
Angry Angus
Slick Seven
Hayley's Rocket
Electron Kev

Miss Wildwest

Wendy Mulry Travel

15:22 05 June 2020

TRAINER

Andrew Suli

Ken Boody
Darren Taylor
Craig Emery
Dallas Beckett
Raymond Young
Les Wisener

Les Wisener

Neville Jackson

Diplock's Collision Repair Centre

TRAINER

Chris Tory
Neville Jackson
Andrew Suli
Michelle Brider
Andrew Suli

Les Wisener
Raymond Young
Christine Pollard

Les Wisener

Dinky Di Web Design 4/5 Grade S
4th/5th Grade 407m
16:57 05 June 2020

TRAINER

Rob Weeding
Christine Pollard
Ken Boody
Trent Thorley
Darren Taylor
Craig Emery
Dallas Beckett
Mark Bube
Gary Weeding

Christine Pollard

Kennel closes 14:37

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

2337

7246

4676

4725

2658

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

24.74

25.06

25.08

24.86

25.13

25.18

25.48

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

5363

4428

5367

8764

1452

5518

5576

4435

4768

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

24.39

24.54

24.5

24.78

24.49

24.89

24.54

24.64

24.39

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

4383

5773

3343

1221

2161

6111

4563

5214

1215

4485

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

24.01

23.93

24.2

24.05

24.03

24.0

24.05

24.08

24.19

23.85

R2 Life Members F
15:47 | Maiden 407m
15:47 05 June 2020
NAME
n Farmor Watch Us
—
=7-a She's Snowy
—
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ﬁOJ Black Magic Ryno

Mexicali Jane
Barcia Bullet

Surreal

You Don't Say

Durama Flash
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R4
16:37 | 4th/5th Grade 407m
16:37 05 June 2020
NAME

Sumatran Star
Kinate

Miss Emmy
Speed To Burn
Infrared
Crown Xena
Rose Texada
Erratic George

Golden Devil

R6
17:19

OPEN 510m
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NAME

Dr. Braelyn
Tommy Lava
Craig's Regret
Flying Jet
Vacant Box
Little Wendy
Miss Maia

Are Jay Lochie

17:19 05 June 2020

TDOGS

.com.gau

TRAINER

Michelle Brider
Darren Taylor
Gary Weeding
Darren Taylor
Mark Bube
Steven Boody
Les Wisener
Christine Pollard
Raymond Young

Les Wisener

Dinky Di Web Design 4/5 Grade S

TRAINER

Craig Emery
Allan Svensen
Darren Taylor
Dallas Beckett
Neville Jackson
Andrew Suli
Raymond Young
Dallas Beckett
Ken Boody

Christine Pollard

Rockhampton Cup (g3) H

TRAINER

Neville Jackson
Darren Taylor
Dallas Beckett

Craig Emery

Trent Thorley
Warren Pirie

Darren Taylor

\

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175

LAST 4

2

8562

84

73

8644

4725

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

BEST T/D

24.5

24.57

24.44

24.73

24.7

24.6

24.34

24.84

24.86

25.18

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

1354

5131

1512

4662

3332

8364

2734

5312

4255

4525

PRIZE MONEY
$5,775

BEST T/D

23.97

24.12

23.92

23.91

24.47

24.05

24.08

24.18

24.2

25.24

$3,850 - $1,100 - $550 - $275

LAST 4

2111

4344

4423

1232

414

4736

3344

BEST T/D

30.6

30.46

30.25

31.17

31.01

29.56
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Rockhampton: 05 June 2020

Rockhampton Cup (g3) H
OPEN 510m
17:42 05 June 2020

NAME

Birmingham Lass
Amby's Dream

3 Due To Sizzle
Naturally Gifted
Vacant Box
Sheza Code Blue
Rose Ali

Waltzing Danube

Rocky Feed & Seed
Best 8 407m
18:27 05 June 2020

NAME

Red Jamie

Bet On Betty
Vacant Box
Remember Col
Digger's Cove
Vacant Box
Tuta Time

Special Speed

TRAINER

Warren Pirie
Ken Boody
Dallas Beckett

Craig Emery

Mark Bube
Darren Taylor

Craig Emery

TRAINER

Allan Svensen

Les Wisener

Dallas Beckett

Neville Jackson

Darren Taylor

Albert Harker

Kennel closes 14:37

PRIZE MONEY
$5,775

$3,850 - $1,100 - $550 - $275

LAST 4

6646

1425

2135

2354

3241

1141

3122

PRIZE MONEY
$1,840

BEST T/D

30.89

31.05

30.99

30.1

30.02

$1,225-$350- $175 - $90

LAST 4

3351

7515

1243

3774

5122

2141

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.79

23.94

23.91

23.63

23.81

23.95

OPEN 510m
18:04 05 June 2020

NAME

18:04

Klemmer Banner
Precious Hope
Over Time
Shakey Diesel
Vacant Box
Jackie Dee
Chopper's Chance

Speed Action

R10

18:49 | 4th/5th Grade 407m

18:49 05 June 2020
NAME

Cisco Sniper
——

w/-= Ninetymile Donny

3 Apollo's Warrior

Limerick Prince
5 Happy Pantera

E Absolute Madness

Spring Here

E Johnny Harks

2

,/9; Oriental Ollie

-~ 4

’

ﬂo Electron Kev

TDOGS

Rockhampton Cup (g3) H

TRAINER

Trent Thorley
Darren Taylor
Darren Taylor

Craig Emery

Christine Pollard

Neville Jackson

Mark Bube

Newsxpress Richardson Road

TRAINER

Craig Emery
Raymond Young
Craig Emery
Andrew Suli
Mark Bube

Rob Weeding
Craig Emery
Albert Harker
Ken Boody

Gary Weeding

\

.com.gau
PRIZE MONEY
$5,775
$3,850 - $1,100 - $550 - $275
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1858
3212 30.56
2535  30.31
4341 30.21
4525
5447  30.99
1653  30.2
PRIZE MONEY
$1,575
$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6154  23.95
6868  25.59
2314 247
8677  24.49
6216  23.91
5566  24.13
7643
5776 2394
2372 2433
1215 24.19
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